&t

(USROS DO (DD DO DO DN NN N === === == = e
P—*O%OOQO\LI‘IADJ[\)HO@%QO\MAU\)[\),_;OGOOQO\U‘I#DJ[\)H

FEHESR
H PUHcEiE 2 —
ELE§- JEE N
H PUHEiE 2 —
H VU8 52— H
H PUHEiE 2 —
H VU8 E 52— H
H VU iE 2 —
H VU8 E % —H
H VORI E 21—
H VUSRS 22— H
H PURIHTE 21—
H VUSRS 22— H
H PURIHTE 21—
H VUSRS 22— H
H VORI 21—
H VUSRS 22— H
H VORI E 2 —
HVORGEE Z—
H IR EE 21—
HVORGEE Z
VI EE 22— H
FEVIREE 22— H
VIR EE 22— H
FEVIREE 2 —H
FEVIEE 22— H
H U & T 2 —H
HIHEE TR —H
H U & T 2 —H
HIHHE & TR —H
HPUFE T 2 —H
HIHHE&E TR —H

SRR R LA S 1 SR
HH

7 SR B 22 AR 24 1
B HHEA ¢ 1140930

B2 5% AEZHE THEEXHE #H3
1114407001 1140908 1180630 s
1114407002 1140908 1180630 s
1114407003 1140908 1180630 s
1114407013 1140908 1180630 s
1114407016 1140908 1180630 s
1114407020 1140908 1180630 s
1114407021 1140908 1180630 s
1114407025 1140908 1180630 s
1114408009 1140908 1180630 s
1114408017 1140908 1180630 s
1114408019 1140908 1180630 s
1114408020 1140908 1180630 s
1114408028 1140908 1180630 s
1114408029 1140908 1180630 e
1114408033 1140908 1180630 s
1114408039 1140908 1180630 e
1113416022 1140908 1170630 LN
1114410025 1140908 1180630 s
1114410028 1140908 1180630 s
1114410031 1140908 1180630 s
2114410003 1140908 1180630 s
2114410009 1140908 1180630 s
2114410012 1140908 1180630 e
2114410013 1140908 1180630 s
2114410020 1140908 1180630 s
1114405009 1140908 1180630 s
1114405014 1140908 1180630 s
1114405015 1140908 1180630 s
1114405016 1140908 1180630 s
1114405025 1140908 1180630 s
1114405028 1140908 1180630 s



&t

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
02

AR
HIHHE T H—H
HIHE & TR —H
HIH & T H—H
HIHHE & TR —H
HIEHE T H—H
HIHE & TR —H
HIH & T H—H
HIHE & T A —H
HIHR & T H—H
HIHEE T A H
HIHE T H=H
H VUF g ik 51—
H PIRCE K Z2—H
H VU g ik 5 —H
H PUFE R 2 —H
H VU g ik 5 —H
H PUFE R 22— H
H VU g ik 52—
H PUFE R 2 —H
H VUFs g ik 5 —H
H PUFE R 22— H
H VU3¢ 7 a6 —H

H POz 7 aE 22— H
H VU3¢ 7 a8 2 —H
H PO e f 21— H

ELLE YR N
H PO e f 2 —H
H &R EE—H
EREYEEd LS
H IR R R R
H VR (S 21—

SRR R LA S 1 SR
R

4 R 0T
FIZE HEA © 1140930
B8R AZHE FEEEEHE fHit
1114405029 1140908 1180630 b
1114405030 1140908 1180630 b
1114405032 1140908 1180630 b
1114405033 1140908 1180630 b
1114405034 1140908 1180630 b
1114405040 1140908 1180630 b
1114405051 1140908 1180630 b
1114405052 1140908 1180630 e
1114405054 1140908 1180630 b
1113405056 1140908 1170630 HELER A
1112405045 1140908 1160630 B84
1114403007 1140908 1180630 A
1114403011 1140908 1180630 b
1114403012 1140908 1180630 e
1114403020 1140908 1180630 A
1114403027 1140908 1180630 A
1114403029 1140908 1180630 A
1114403039 1140908 1180630 e
1114403043 1140908 1180630 A
1114403047 1140908 1180630 e
1114403049 1140908 1180630 A
1113402001 1140908 1180630 b
1114402008 1140908 1180630 b
1114402015 1140908 1180630 b
1114413003 1140908 1180630 b
1114413007 1140908 1180630 b
1114413015 1140908 1180630 b
1114713001 1140908 1180630 b
1114713011 1140908 1180630 b
1113413032 1140908 1170630 RELED
1114415003 1140908 1180630 b



&t

63
64
65
66
07
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7T
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

ZRMER
HIUF (G 22—
HIUNFREE 2 —H
HIOF (S 22—
HVNFREE 2 —H
HIUF; (S 22—
HVNFREE 2 —H
H VU777 28 2 —
H Puf i 2 —H
H POF% 35 78 2 —FH
H Puf i 2 —H
H POF% 35 28 2 —F
H Paf st 2 —H
H POF% BB £ —F
H PUF% B 2 —F
HVUF E % —H
H PUF% B 2 —F
HVUF E % —H
H PUF% B 2 —F
HVUF E % —H
H PUF% B 2 —F
HVUF E % —H
H POF% B 24—
HUOF Bk —H
H POF% B 2 —
HUOF B A=
H POF% EE i 2 — FH
HIUEE 22 —H
H IO E 22—
HINEE 22 —H
H U E 22—
HINEE 22 —H

SRR R LA S 1 SR
HH

7 SR B 22 AR 24 1
U HHH ¢ 1140930
B2 5% AEZHE THEEXHE #H3
1114415005 1140908 1180630 B
1114415010 1140908 1180630 B
1114415031 1140908 1180630 B
1114415035 1140908 1180630 B
1114415037 1140908 1180630 B
1114415041 1140908 1180630 B
1114416005 1140908 1180630 B
1114416014 1140908 1180630 B
1114416020 1140908 1180630 B
1114416022 1140908 1180630 B
1114416023 1140908 1180630 B
1114416033 1140908 1180630 B
1114417001 1140908 1180630 B
1114417002 1140908 1180630 A
1114417003 1140908 1180630 B
1114417008 1140908 1180630 s
1114417014 1140908 1180630 Bk
1114417020 1140908 1180630 A
1114417021 1140908 1180630 Bk
1114417024 1140908 1180630 A
1114417025 1140908 1180630 Bk
1114417029 1140908 1180630 B
1114417051 1140908 1180630 B
1112417060 1140908 1160630 HELES A
1112417061 1140908 1160630 WELER A
1112417062 1140908 1160630 HELES A
1113418019 1140908 1180630 B
1114418001 1140908 1180630 B
1114418008 1140908 1180630 B
1114418009 1140908 1180630 B
1114418010 1140908 1180630 B



SRR R LA S 1 SR
R

SR HI

1140930

H E?ﬁ%%%\ A
H IR E 2=
HiE &R &% —H
HiE &R &% —H
HiE - &iH A —H
HiE L&EE A —H
HiE - &H A —H
HiE L&EE A —H
HiE 2B £ —
H iE - 2B 21—
HiE 2B £ —
H iE - 2B 21—
HAE BB £ —
HiE - B LA —H
H IO ER R 22—
H PO E R 22— H
H IO R 22—
H PO ER R 22—
H IO ER R 2 —H
HIOREIR 22— 24
HINFEER A —Z
HIOR IR 22— 24
HINFER 2 — 2
HIOR IR 22— 24
HINFEER AR 2

VISR R Z—H

4 R 0T
1114418020 1140908
1112418053 1140908
1114522002 1140908
1114522004 1140908
1114510001 1140908
1114510002 1140908
1114510003 1140908
1114510004 1140908
1114523001 1140908
1114523003 1140908
1114523005 1140908
1114523006 1140908
1114523007 1140908
1114523009 1140908
1114411014 1140908
1114411018 1140908
1114411024 1140908
1114411026 1140908
1114411036 1140908
1114411037 1140908
1114411042 1140908
1114411053 1140908
1114411062 1140908
1114411065 1140908
1113411073 1140908
2114411030 1140908

1180630
1160630
1160630
1160630
1160630
1160630
1160630
1160630
1160630
1160630
1160630
1160630
1160630
1160630
1180630
1180630
1180630
1180630
1180630
1180630
1180630
1180630
1180630
1180630
1170630
1180630

HrAE
A
HrAE
HrAE
HrAE
ks
A
HrAE
A
WA
A
WA
A
ks
Hr A
ks
Hr A
ks
Hr A
ks
Hr A
ks
Hr A
ks
A
ks



