				农化口 别·	1140930
編號	系科年級	學號	入學日期	預定畢業日期	備註
1	日四技養殖系一甲	1114407001	1140908	1180630	新生
2	日四技養殖系一甲	1114407002	1140908	1180630	新生
3	日四技養殖系一甲	1114407003	1140908	1180630	新生
4	日四技養殖系一甲	1114407013	1140908	1180630	新生
5	日四技養殖系一甲	1114407016	1140908	1180630	新生
6	日四技養殖系一甲	1114407020	1140908	1180630	新生
7	日四技養殖系一甲	1114407021	1140908	1180630	新生
8	日四技養殖系一甲	1114407025	1140908	1180630	新生
9	日四技航管系一甲	1114408009	1140908	1180630	新生
10	日四技航管系一甲	1114408017	1140908	1180630	新生
11	日四技航管系一甲	1114408019	1140908	1180630	新生
12	日四技航管系一甲	1114408020	1140908	1180630	新生
13	日四技航管系一甲	1114408028	1140908	1180630	新生
14	日四技航管系一甲	1114408029	1140908	1180630	新生
15	日四技航管系一甲	1114408033	1140908	1180630	新生
16	日四技航管系一甲	1114408039	1140908	1180630	新生
17	日四技航管系二甲	1113416022	1140908	1170630	轉系生
18	日四技資管系一甲	1114410025	1140908	1180630	新生
19	日四技資管系一甲	1114410028	1140908	1180630	新生
20	日四技資管系一甲	1114410031	1140908	1180630	新生
21	進四技資管系一甲	2114410003	1140908	1180630	新生
22	進四技資管系一甲	2114410009	1140908	1180630	新生
23	進四技資管系一甲	2114410012	1140908	1180630	新生
24	進四技資管系一甲	2114410013	1140908	1180630	新生
25	進四技資管系一甲	2114410020	1140908	1180630	新生
26	日四技資工系一甲	1114405009	1140908	1180630	新生
27	日四技資工系一甲	1114405014	1140908	1180630	新生
28	日四技資工系一甲	1114405015	1140908	1180630	新生
29	日四技資工系一甲	1114405016	1140908	1180630	新生
30	日四技資工系一甲	1114405025	1140908	1180630	新生
31	日四技資工系一甲	1114405028	1140908	1180630	新生

				殺衣口別・	1140930
編號	系科年級	學號	入學日期	預定畢業日期	備註
32	日四技資工系一甲	1114405029	1140908	1180630	新生
33	日四技資工系一甲	1114405030	1140908	1180630	新生
34	日四技資工系一甲	1114405032	1140908	1180630	新生
35	日四技資工系一甲	1114405033	1140908	1180630	新生
36	日四技資工系一甲	1114405034	1140908	1180630	新生
37	日四技資工系一甲	1114405040	1140908	1180630	新生
38	日四技資工系一甲	1114405051	1140908	1180630	新生
39	日四技資工系一甲	1114405052	1140908	1180630	新生
40	日四技資工系一甲	1114405054	1140908	1180630	新生
41	日四技資工系二甲	1113405056	1140908	1170630	轉學生
42	日四技資工系三甲	1112405045	1140908	1160630	復學生
43	日四技餐旅系一甲	1114403007	1140908	1180630	新生
44	日四技餐旅系一甲	1114403011	1140908	1180630	新生
45	日四技餐旅系一甲	1114403012	1140908	1180630	新生
46	日四技餐旅系一甲	1114403020	1140908	1180630	新生
47	日四技餐旅系一甲	1114403027	1140908	1180630	新生
48	日四技餐旅系一甲	1114403029	1140908	1180630	新生
49	日四技餐旅系一甲	1114403039	1140908	1180630	新生
50	日四技餐旅系一甲	1114403043	1140908	1180630	新生
51	日四技餐旅系一甲	1114403047	1140908	1180630	新生
52	日四技餐旅系一甲	1114403049	1140908	1180630	新生
53	日四技外語系一甲	1113402001	1140908	1180630	新生
54	日四技外語系一甲	1114402008	1140908	1180630	新生
55	日四技外語系一甲	1114402015	1140908	1180630	新生
56	日四技食科系一甲	1114413003	1140908	1180630	新生
57	日四技食科系一甲	1114413007	1140908	1180630	新生
58	日四技食科系一甲	1114413015	1140908	1180630	新生
59	日食科技優專一甲	1114713001	1140908	1180630	新生
60	日食科技優專一甲	1114713011	1140908	1180630	新生
61	日四技食科系二甲	1113413032	1140908	1170630	轉學生
62	日四技電信系一甲	1114415003	1140908	1180630	新生

				农化口州•	1140930
編號	系科年級	學號	入學日期	預定畢業日期	備註
63	日四技電信系一甲	1114415005	1140908	1180630	新生
64	日四技電信系一甲	1114415010	1140908	1180630	新生
65	日四技電信系一甲	1114415031	1140908	1180630	新生
66	日四技電信系一甲	1114415035	1140908	1180630	新生
67	日四技電信系一甲	1114415037	1140908	1180630	新生
68	日四技電信系一甲	1114415041	1140908	1180630	新生
69	日四技遊憩系一甲	1114416005	1140908	1180630	新生
70	日四技遊憩系一甲	1114416014	1140908	1180630	新生
71	日四技遊憩系一甲	1114416020	1140908	1180630	新生
72	日四技遊憩系一甲	1114416022	1140908	1180630	新生
73	日四技遊憩系一甲	1114416023	1140908	1180630	新生
74	日四技遊憩系一甲	1114416033	1140908	1180630	新生
75	日四技電機系一甲	1114417001	1140908	1180630	新生
76	日四技電機系一甲	1114417002	1140908	1180630	新生
77	日四技電機系一甲	1114417003	1140908	1180630	新生
78	日四技電機系一甲	1114417008	1140908	1180630	新生
79	日四技電機系一甲	1114417014	1140908	1180630	新生
80	日四技電機系一甲	1114417020	1140908	1180630	新生
81	日四技電機系一甲	1114417021	1140908	1180630	新生
82	日四技電機系一甲	1114417024	1140908	1180630	新生
83	日四技電機系一甲	1114417025	1140908	1180630	新生
84	日四技電機系一甲	1114417029	1140908	1180630	新生
85	日四技電機系一甲	1114417051	1140908	1180630	新生
86	日四技電機系三甲	1112417060	1140908	1160630	轉學生
87	日四技電機系三甲	1112417061	1140908	1160630	轉學生
88	日四技電機系三甲	1112417062	1140908	1160630	轉學生
89	日四技物管系一甲	1113418019	1140908	1180630	新生
90	日四技物管系一甲	1114418001	1140908	1180630	新生
91	日四技物管系一甲	1114418008	1140908	1180630	新生
92	日四技物管系一甲	1114418009	1140908	1180630	新生
93	日四技物管系一甲	1114418010	1140908	1180630	新生

				袋衣口别	· 1140930
編號	系科年級	學號	入學日期	預定畢業日期	備註_
94	日四技物管系一甲	1114418020	1140908	1180630	新生
95	日四技物管系三甲	1112418053	1140908	1160630	轉學生
96	日碩士食科系一甲	1114522002	1140908	1160630	新生
97	日碩士食科系一甲	1114522004	1140908	1160630	新生
98	日碩士養殖系一甲	1114510001	1140908	1160630	新生
99	日碩士養殖系一甲	1114510002	1140908	1160630	新生
100	日碩士養殖系一甲	1114510003	1140908	1160630	新生
101	日碩士養殖系一甲	1114510004	1140908	1160630	新生
102	日碩士電機系一甲	1114523001	1140908	1160630	新生
103	日碩士電機系一甲	1114523003	1140908	1160630	新生
104	日碩士電機系一甲	1114523005	1140908	1160630	新生
105	日碩士電機系一甲	1114523006	1140908	1160630	新生
106	日碩士電機系一甲	1114523007	1140908	1160630	新生
107	日碩士電機系一甲	1114523009	1140908	1160630	新生
108	日四技觀休系一甲	1114411014	1140908	1180630	新生
109	日四技觀休系一甲	1114411018	1140908	1180630	新生
110	日四技觀休系一甲	1114411024	1140908	1180630	新生
111	日四技觀休系一甲	1114411026	1140908	1180630	新生
112	日四技觀休系一甲	1114411036	1140908	1180630	新生
113	日四技觀休系一乙	1114411037	1140908	1180630	新生
114	日四技觀休系一乙	1114411042	1140908	1180630	新生
115	日四技觀休系一乙	1114411053	1140908	1180630	新生
116	日四技觀休系一乙	1114411062	1140908	1180630	新生
117	日四技觀休系一乙	1114411065	1140908	1180630	新生
118	日四技觀休系二乙	1113411073	1140908	1170630	轉學生
119	進四技觀休系一甲	2114411030	1140908	1180630	新生